



INX, Inc.
1955 Lakeway Drive
Suite 220

Lewisville, Texas 75057



Go DIRECT
Contract Number DIR-SDD-1386

Date: October 12, 2010

Collin County

To: Matt Dobecka

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Suite 3160, McKinney, TX 75071

Phone: (972) 648-4103

E-mail: mdobecka@co.collin.tx.us

Quote #: 20101013-1002

From: Dave Anderson

Phone: 469-649-9822

FAX: 469-464-1468

david.anderson@inx.com

\$88,871.15

Vendor	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
CISCO	GLC-SX-MM=	GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver	8	\$277.50	\$2,220.00
CISCO	WS-C3750X-48PF-S	Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base	8	\$7,770.00	\$62,160.00
CISCO	S375XVK9T-12253SE	CAT 3750X IOS UNIVERSAL WITH WEB BASE DEV MGR	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	C3KX-NM-1G	Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module option PID	8	\$277.50	\$2,220.00
CISCO	CAB-STACK-50CM	Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	CAB-SPWR-30CM	Catalyst 3750X Stack Power Cable 30 CM	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	C3KX-PWR-1100WAC	Catalyst 3K-X 1100W AC Power Supply	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	CAB-3KX-AC	AC Power Cord for Catalyst 3K-X (North America)	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	CON-SNT-3750X4FS	SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base	8	\$560.00	\$4,480.00
CISCO	WS-C3560V2-24TS-S	Catalyst 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image	2	\$1,662.23	\$3,324.46
CISCO	CAB-AC	AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	CON-SNT-V224TSS	SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Catalyst 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Standa	2	\$173.60	\$347.20
				Total Price:	\$ 74,761.66

INX, Inc.
7600 N.Capitol of Texas
Bldg B, Suite 120
Austin, Texas 78731
CISV# 1-76-051-5249-906

Ground Freight Included
Quote valid for 30 days
Terms are Net 30
Lead times subject to change

Customer Signature of Acceptance _____ Date _____



INX, Inc.
1955 Lakeway Drive
Suite 220
Lewisville, Texas 75057



Go Direct
Contract Number DIR-SDD-1386

Date: October 12, 2010

Collin County

To: Matt Dobecka

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Suite 3160, McKinney, TX 75071

Phone: (972) 548-4103

E-mail: mdoebecka@collin.tx.us

Quote #: 20101013-1002

From: Dave Anderson

Phone: 469-549-9822

FAX: 469-464-1468

dave.anderson@inx.com

Vendor	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
	143769	CABL AS/T 250P30-3 TELCO 25PR (50 PIN) PVC D/E FEM TO MALE 50 FT INSIDE CABLE ASSEMBLY CAT 3	2	\$96.34	\$192.68
	143764	CABL AS/T 25P100-3 TELCO 25PR (50 PIN) PVC D/E MALE TO MALE 100' INSIDE CABLE ASSEMBLY CAT 3	2	\$113.42	\$226.84
	48112	SIEMON S68MT-S0R 50 PR BLOCK 66 W/5890 BRACKET BOTTOM CBL ENTRY PRE-WIRED ORANGE HINGE COVER	2	\$26.75	\$53.50
	130478	SIEMON SA1-100 BRIDGING CLIPS 2 POSITION TIN PLATED COPPER ALLOY 100/PK	1	\$5.19	\$5.19
CISCO	CP-7911G=	Cisco UC Phone 7911G	15	\$124.88	\$1,873.20
CISCO	CON-SMT-CP7911	SMARTNET 8X50XBD Cisco IP Phone 7911	15	\$6.40	\$96.00
CISCO	E-CUWL-LIC-ADDON	Unified Workspace Licensing-Top Level-ADDON only-eDelivery	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-CUWA-LWL	Unified Communications Manager UWL DLU Bundle	165	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-CUWA-LWL-PAK	Unified Communications Manager UWL PAK	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-CUPC-UWL-PAK	CUPC UWL PAK	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-CUVA-UWL-RTU	CUVA UWL RTU	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-LIC-UWL-STD1K	Services Mapping SKU 1K-10K UWL STD users	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-UCSS-UWL-STD-PAK	UWL STD UCSS - PAK	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-UNITY-E-UWL	Unity 7.x Users - Exchange	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-UNITY-LWL-A-PAK	Unity 7.x UWL Addon PAK	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-CUVA-CLIENT-LWL	Unified Video Advantage Client for CUWL only	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-EXT-DEF-IRTOTOK	Total Deployment is between 1,000 and 10,000 users	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-LIC-UWL-STD-ADD	Unified Workspace Licensing, Standard - 1 user ADDON	15	\$180.38	\$2,705.70
CISCO	E-UCSS-UWL-STD-1-1	1-yr UCSS for 1 STD user - UWL - for Gov/Edul Only	15	\$18.43	\$291.45
CISCO	E-UNITY-E-UWL-A	Unity 7.0 for Exchange for CUWL Addon only	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	E-CUPC-CLIENT-LWL	Unified Personal Communicator 7.0 for CUWL only	15	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	CON-ESW-CUWL-ADD	ESSENTIAL SIW UWL Top LV4-ADDON only-Svc on Components	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
CISCO	CON-ESW-UWL-ST1K	ESSENTIAL SW Svcs Mapping SKU 1K-10K UWL STD users	15	\$12.00	\$180.00
CISCO	CP-LCKNGWALLMNT2=	Universal Locking Walmount Kit for 7900 Series IP Phones	15	\$17.21	\$258.15
				Total Price:	\$ 5,822.71

Phone: INX, Inc.

E-mail: 7600 N Capitol of Texas

Vendor: Bldg B, Suite 120

Austin, Texas 78731

CISV# 1-76-051-5249-906

Ground Freight Included

Quote valid for 30 days

Terms are Net 30

Lead times subject to change

Customer Signature of Acceptance

Date

Approved:
Signature:
Vendor



INX, Inc.
1955 Lakeway Drive
Suite 220
Lewisville, Texas 75057

Lewisville, Texas 75057



Date: October 12, 2010

To: Collin County

3200 Bloomdale Rd, Suite 3160, McKinney, TX 75071

Phone: (972) 548-4103

E-mail: mdochecka@co.collin.tx.us

Quote #: 20101013-1002

From: Dave Anderson

Phone: 469-549-9822

FAX: 469-464-1468

david.anderson@inx.com

Vendor	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
	UTSP14BUY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 14FT NON-INTEG BLUE	350	\$9.63	\$3,370.50
	UTSP7BUY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 7FT NON-INTEG BLUE	50	\$7.76	\$398.00
	UTSP7TY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 7FT NON-INTEG OFFWH	20	\$7.76	\$155.20
	UTSP14TY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 14FT NON-INTEG OFFWH	20	\$9.63	\$192.60
	UTSP3BUY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 3FT NON-INTEG BLUE	20	\$6.69	\$133.80
	UTSP25BUY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 25FT NON-INTEGRITY BLUE	20	\$12.39	\$247.80
	UTSP2BUY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 40FT NON-INTEGRITY BLUE	10	\$16.32	\$163.20
	UTSP14TY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 14FT NON-INTEG VEL	20	\$9.63	\$192.60
	UTSP7TY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 7FT NON-INTEG VEL	20	\$7.76	\$155.20
	UTSP14TY	CEL ASSY MOD 24-4PR STRANDED CAT6 IP5 T568A/B 14FT VIOL UTP	20	\$7.76	\$155.20
	UTSP14TY	JACK MODULE BLOCKOUT DEVICE INCLUDES 5 REMOVAL TOOL BLUE 100PK	2	\$160.50	\$321.00
	PSL-DCB-BLC	RECESSED RJ45 PLUG LOCK-IN WITH 5 INSTALL/REMOVAL TOOLS BLUE 100 PCS/PK ROHS	4	\$294.25	\$1,177.00
	TTS-35R3-0	TAPRAPE HOOK&LOOP CBL TIE ROLL 36FT 3-PACK STD. CROSS SECTION	2	\$53.50	\$107.00
	SP104-10	10-OUTLET SURGE SUPPRESSOR 19" RACKMOUNT 15 AMP 720V/ULES 1U BLACK	9	\$77.04	\$693.36
	OPTICAL CS S03889610M	SC/SC DUPLEX PVC 62.5UM 10 METER FIBER JUMPER	8	\$13.64	\$109.12
	OPTICAL CS S03889610M	SC/LC DUPLEX PVC 62.5UM 10 METER FIBER JUMPER	4	\$16.32	\$65.28
	OPTICAL CS S03889603M	SC/LC DUPLEX PVC 62.5UM 3 METER FIBER JUMPER	8	\$12.04	\$96.32
	OPTICAL CS S03889601M	SC/LC DUPLEX PVC 62.5UM 1 METER FIBER JUMPER	8	\$10.70	\$85.60
	OPTICAL CS S03889601M	LC/LC DUPLEX PVC 62.5UM 1 METER FIBER JUMPER	8	\$13.11	\$104.88
	OPTICAL CS S03889603M	LC/LC DUPLEX PVC 62.5UM 3 METER FIBER JUMPER	8	\$14.45	\$115.60
	OPTICAL CS S03889610M	LC/LC DUPLEX PVC 62.5UM 10 METER FIBER JUMPER	4	\$18.73	\$74.92
Total Price:				\$	8,296.78

INX, Inc.
7600 N. Capitol of Texas
Bldg B, Suite 120
Austin, Texas 78731
CSY# 1-76-051-5249-906

Ground Freight Included
Quote valid for 30 days
Terms are Net 30
Lead times subject to change

Customer Signature of Acceptance

Date